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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛИКОВ Егор НОВ  1  1  2  V  1  V 0.333 -11 15 5
ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Григорий АЛТ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 25 2
МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий НОВ  V  1  4  V  4  V 0.500 4 24 4
ГОНТОВОЙ Петр ОМС  3  0  3  0  0  V 0.167 -15 11 6
ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  0  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
РЕУСОВ Олег НОВ  3  1  3  3  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОНУФРИЕВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ  0  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 0 21 4
РЕМЕННЫХ Даниил НОВ  2  4  0  4  4  1 0.000 -15 15 7
ИЛЬИН Иван НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
ЛОПИН Сергей АЛТ  4  2  V  3  4  V 0.333 -2 23 5
ОКОРОКОВ Владимир ОМС  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 0 22 3
ДРАНИЦА Иван НОВ  1  0  V  1  1  1 0.167 -17 9 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ  4  V  3  V  2 0.400 1 19 4
ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ  3  4  V  V  V 0.600 5 22 2
КУРЧЕВ Александр НОВ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
КРЫСИН Игорь РАЛ  0  2  2  0  2 0.000 -19 6 6
ДРУЖИН Евгений ОМС  V  3  2  2  V 0.400 -2 17 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 15 24 1
ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 3
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ  0  3  0  V  0 0.200 -12 8 5
СНЕГОВ Никита НОВ  2  1  0  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
НЕМЧИНОВ Максим ОМС  1  1  3  V  V 0.400 -1 15 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан НОВ  3  1  4  V  V 0.400 -1 18 4
БЕЛОМЕСТНЫХ Богдан НОВ  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
БАХАРЕВ Вячеслав НОВ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
СУСЛЕНКО Михаил АЛТ  4  0  2  1  3 0.000 -15 10 6
АГАФОНОВ Евгений РАЛ  0  1  1  1  V 0.200 -15 8 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ 1.000 27 30 квалифицирован
2 ОНУФРИЕВ Никита НОВ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
3 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
4 ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
5 ИЛЬИН Иван НОВ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
6 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Григорий АЛТ 0.833 5 25 квалифицирован
7 ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован
8 БАХАРЕВ Вячеслав НОВ 0.800 12 24 квалифицирован
9 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

10 ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован
11 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
12 ОКОРОКОВ Владимир ОМС 0.667 0 22 квалифицирован
13 БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ 0.600 5 22 квалифицирован
14 КУРЧЕВ Александр НОВ 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
15 БЕЛОМЕСТНЫХ Богдан НОВ 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован
16 МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
17 ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
18 СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ 0.400 1 19 квалифицирован
19 САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан НОВ 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
20 НЕМЧИНОВ Максим ОМС 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
21 ДРУЖИН Евгений ОМС 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
22 ЛОПИН Сергей АЛТ 0.333 -2 23 квалифицирован
23 КУЛИКОВ Егор НОВ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицирован
24 КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ 0.200 -12 8 квалифицирован
25 АГАФОНОВ Евгений РАЛ 0.200 -15 8 квалифицирован
26 ГОНТОВОЙ Петр ОМС 0.167 -15 11 квалифицирован
27 ДРАНИЦА Иван НОВ 0.167 -17 9 квалифицирован
28 РЕМЕННЫХ Даниил НОВ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
29 СУСЛЕНКО Михаил АЛТ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
30 РЕУСОВ Олег НОВ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
31 КРЫСИН Игорь РАЛ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
32 СНЕГОВ Никита НОВ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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